Position

Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Department

Safety-Police
Safety-Police
Safety-Police
Safety-Police
Safety-Police
Safety-Police

Total Wages

$172,755
$146,957
$138,299
$131,548
$126,347
$106,334

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,185
$20,930
$37,063
$34,791
$40,458
$32,178



