Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Sergeant		Santa Barbara	Safety-Police	\$172,755	\$47,185
Police Officer		Santa Barbara	Safety-Police	\$146,957	\$20,930
Police Officer		Santa Barbara	Safety-Police	\$138,299	\$37,063
Police Officer		Santa Barbara	Safety-Police	\$131,548	\$34,791
Police Officer		Santa Barbara	Safety-Police	\$126,347	\$40,458
Police Officer		Santa Barbara	Safety-Police	\$106,334	\$32,178